
CABE 2019 Committee Assignments
Please identify one(1) chair/lead per committee.

Committee District/COE Committee Chair CABE Staff Contact

Audio Visual/Technology Delma/Norma Rocha

Author/Literature and 

Booksigning
SBCSS Gloria Inzunza-Franco

Conference Information Booth Delma/Vanessa/Aida

Decorations/Meal Functions Palmdale SD Delma

Evaluations Anaheim Union High SD Delma/Norma Rocha

Exhibits & Career Fair 

Information Booth
Compton USD Delma/Adriana

High School Community Service Long Beach USD Delma

Parent Center
Oxnard SD

SBCSS

Maria Villa

Project 2 InspireTeam

Protocol Whittier Union High SD Jan Corea/Lisa Massey

Publicity Anaheim Union High SD Jan Corea

Registration/Tote bags Anaheim Elementary SD Delma/Vanessa

School Site Visits 
Long Beach USD

Delma/Adriana

Student Artwork
CCSESA

Oxnard SD
Delma/Adriana

Student Entertainment El Rancho USD Delma/Adriana

Student Writing Contest Palmdale SD Delma/Patricia Juarez

Translation/Interpretation Santa Ana USD Delma/Karen Umeres

Two-Day Institutes Gloria Inzunza-Franco

University Campus Visits Delma/Jan Corea

University Credit Loyola Marymount University Delma

Volunteers Delma/Adriana

Workshop Presiders Delma/Vanessa

Jan Gustafson Corea Aida Madison Vanessa Ruiz Adriana Franco
x 103 x 101 x 107 x 112

jgcorea@GOCABE.org aida@GOCABE.org vanessa@GOCABE.org adriana@GOCABE.org

Cynthia Vasquez Petitt Maria Villa Karen Umeres Gloria Inzunza-Franco
x 109 x 200 x 209

cynthia@GOCABE.org mvilla@GOCABE.org karen@GOCABE.org gloria@GOCABE.org

CABE Staff Contact Details

        (626) 814-4441

Delma Chwilinski

x104
delma@GOCABE.org
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